Fremstillingsmade

Luvmateriale

Bagside

luvvaegt / m2

Totalvaegt / m2

Totaltykkelse

Bredde
Trinlydsdaempnings veerd
Antistatisk vaerdi
Lyssegthed
Gulvvarmeegnethed

Kontorstolsegnethed

Mgl beskyttelse

Wadi

2210 - 2220 - 2240

flad veevet

100% uld

PP

850 gr

2175 gr

7,5 mm

400 cm

>10dB

<2,0 kV ved 25 %RH
4-5
0,11 m2K/W

Kraftig brug. Underlag
anbefales

behandlet med perme-
thrin

Manufacturing process

Pile material

Backing

Pileweight / m2

Total weight / m2

Total Height

Width

Impact sound reduction
Antistatic behaviour
Colourfastness to light
Thermal resistance
Castor chair suitability

Protected against wool
pests

fraster I

flat weave

100% wool

PP
850 g

2175 g

7.5 mm

400 cm
>10db

<2,0 kV at 25 %RH
4-5

0,11 m2K/W
Intensive use.

Chairmat recormmended

Permethrin

SIS S

q




